KTLM - l.du 40 McAllen

P mming Report First Quarter 2014
g Name Initial {1} or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M}? (MM/DD/YYYY) |  (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:55) [HH:MM:55)
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION | N M Sports 02/13/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/13/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/13/2014 03:15:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/13/2014 03:30:00 03:45.00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/13/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/13/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/13/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 02/13/2014 06:45:00. 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/13/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/13/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENIO | N M News 02/13/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/13/2014 18:30:00 19;45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/13/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
{MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENIO | N M News 02/13/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/13/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEN 15 | N M Entertainment News 02/13/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/13/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 02/13/2014 21:45,00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |LA AFICION [ N M Sparts 02/13/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N [ News 02/13/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 02/13/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [] N M Talk/Variety 02/13/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION | N M Sports 02/14/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIC 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M Niews 02/14/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 02/14/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/14/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M {Sports 02/14/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M [news 02/14/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID40.2  |EN15 R N M [Entertainment News 02/14/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/14/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/14/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/14/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/14/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/14/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/14/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO | N M News 02/14/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  [MAS MILENIO [ N M News 02/14/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/14/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIC 40.2  {EM 15 I N M Entertainment News 02/14/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N [ Talk/Variety 02/14/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/14/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION I N M Sports 02/14/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/14/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEN 15 R N M Entertainment News 02/14/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/14/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/15/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION 1 N M Sports 02/15/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/15/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EN15 R N M Entertainment News 02/15/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
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Network iProgram Name Inktial {1} or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Alr Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) |  (HH:MM:SS) {HH:MM:SS) [HH:MM:5S5)

MILENIO 40,2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/15/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40,2 ALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/15/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N [ News 02/15/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
|MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M |E! News 02/15/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N [ Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/15/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 m:a'Em
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/15/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/15/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/15/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 02/15/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/15/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/15/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/15/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M |News 02/15/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M |News 02/15/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/15/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 02/15/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/15/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/15/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Tatk/Variety 02/15/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/15/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 02/15/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/15/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/15/2014 22:15:00 22:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MIENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/15/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL 1 N M Documentary/Biography 02/15/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/15/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIC 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 00:00:00 00:15:00 00:15:00
IMILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 02/16/2014 00:15:00 00:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/16/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
IMILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/16/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
i MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/16/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
' MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M D y/Biography 02/16/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/16/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
IMILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/16/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL 1 N M Documentary/Biography 02/16/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/16/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIQ 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Doc ¥/Bi 02/16/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/16/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON 1 N M Talk/Variety 02/16/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/16/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/8iography 02/16/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 02/16/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
{MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/16/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00
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Independe, amming Report KTLM - do 40 McAllen First Quarter 2014
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P} or Program Description Alr Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)7 | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) | (HH:MM:SS) {HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:55)
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL 1 N M Documentary/Biography 02/16/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/16/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/16/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Doc y/Biography 02/16/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/16/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 0.2 |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 02/16/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 ALVARD CUEVA EN MILENID NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/16/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/16/2014 20:45:00 21:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 02/16/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS CON NESTOR OJEDA 1 N M News 02/16/2014 21:45:00 22:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/16/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/16/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL 1 N M Doc y/Bi h 02/16/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARQ CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/16/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/17/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40,2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/17/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/17/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/17/2014 01:30:00 01:45,00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/17/2014 01:45:00 02:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40,2 JALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/17/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 02/17/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40,2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIOC NOTICIAS R N M News 02/17/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/17/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40,2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/17/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/17/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/17/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/17/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  {MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/17/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENID R N M News 02/17/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 02/17/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/17/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO | N M News 02/17/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 02/17/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/17/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/17/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 02/17/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION [ N M Sports 02/17/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 02/17/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/17/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/17/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/18/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [LA AFICION | N M |sports 02/18/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M Tnews 02/18/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEN 15 R N M News 02/18/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
IMILENIO 4D.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M News. 02/18/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/18/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/18/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/18/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 i} N M News 02/18/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
IMILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/18/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/18/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/18/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
[MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/18/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/18/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/18/2014 07:45:00 13;00:00 05:15:00
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| Network |Program Name Imitial (1) or MNew [N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Alr Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? | Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) | (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:S5) (HH:MM:S5)

MILENIO 40.2  [MILENID NOTICIAS | N M News 02/18/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MAS MILENIO [ N [ News 02/18/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/18/2014 18:30:00 19:30:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |TRAGALUZ | N [ Talk/Variety 02/18/2014 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N [ News 02/18/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENIO | N [ News 02/18/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/18/2014 2(:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 | N M News 02/18/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/18/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
[miLEnio 402 [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M Mews 02/18/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION I N M News 02/18/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/18/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
{miLEnIO 40.2  [EN1S [ N M News 02/18/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/18/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/19/2014 00:00-00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [LA AFICION | N [ Sports 02/19/2014 00:30:00 00:45-00 00:15:00
{MiEnID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/19/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 0.2 [EN15 R N M News 02/19/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/19/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENID NOTICIAS R N [0 News 02/19/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION [ N M Sports 02/19/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30,00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/19/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 02/19/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 402 [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/19/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00

| MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/19/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sparts 02/19/2014 04:15:00 04:45-00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N ™M News 02/19/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00

, |MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/19/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
' MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/19/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |TRAGALUZ [ N W Talk/Variety 02/19/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENID NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/19/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 0.2 |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/19/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENID 40.2  |MAS MILENIO [ N M News 02/19/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/19/2014 18:30:00 19:45.00 01:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/19/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MAS MILENIO [ N M News 02/19/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/19/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 0.2 [EN 15 | N M News 02/19/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/19/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/19/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION [ N M News 02/19/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/19/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 02/19/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON ] N M Talk/Variety 02/19/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
[MiLenIO 402 [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/20/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 402 |LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/20/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 402 [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/20/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
|MILENIO40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/20/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/20/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/20/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION | N M Sports 02/20/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/20/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 402 [EN 15 R N M News 02/20/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00;15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/10/2014 03:30:00 03:45.00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/20/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION [ N M Sports 02/20/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00




Independ mming Report KTLM - .»db 40 McAllen First Quarter 2014

Network |Pragram Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Alr Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat [R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) |  (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:5S) (HH:MM:55)

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/20/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/20/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/20/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/20/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO 1 N M News 02/20/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS [} N M News 02/20/2014 g_wm 19:45.00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/20/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO [} N M News 02/20/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 IMILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/20/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEN 15 I N M |Entertainment News 02/20/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 02/20/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.27 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/20/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION I N M Sports 02/20/2014 22:15:00 12:45:00 D0:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/20/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 |EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 02/20/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 €L ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/20/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/21/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION | N M Sports 02/21/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/21/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN15 R M M Entertainment News 02/21/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/21/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/21/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00

|MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/21/2014 02:15:00 02:45.00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M Iﬂows 02/21/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEN 15 R N M Entertainment News 02/21/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/21/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/21/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/21/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILERIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/21/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/21/2014 D6:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENID 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/21/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [} N M News 02/21/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/21/2014 12:45:00 13.00:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/21/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIC 40.2 MAS MILENIO 1 N M News 02/21/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/21/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/21/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO I N M News 02/21/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/21/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 ] N M Entertainment News 02/21/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 JEL ASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 02/21/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/21/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2 LA AFICION U N M [swm 02/21/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M IN!M 02/21/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00

[MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M [Entertainment News 02/21/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/21/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/22/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION | N M |Sports 02/22/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/22/2014 00:45.00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  EN 15 R N M Entertai News 02/22/1014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 402 [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/22/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/22/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/22/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 L] N M Entertainment News 02/22/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
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Network Program Name Initial (I} or New [N} or Primary (P} or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time® Length
Repeat (R]? Continuing [C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) |  (HH:MM:SS) {HH:MM:55) (HH:MM:5S)
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [l N M News 02/22/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/22/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/22/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00
[MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/22/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [EN 15 R N M Entertai News 02/22/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/22/2014 05:45,00 06:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/22/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/22/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/22/1014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News OUZ_ZHDIG 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/22/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 02/22/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/22/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/22/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/22/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Doc y/Biography 02/22/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N [ News 02/22/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/22/2014 22:15:00 22:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News. 02/22/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Do y/Bi 02/22/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 02/22/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/23/2014 00:00:00 00:15:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Do y/Biography 02/23/2014 00:15:00 00:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/23/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/23/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/23/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/23/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [MILENID NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/23/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Do v/Bi 02/23/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 02/23/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/23/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
[miLEniD 0.2 [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Doc y 02/23/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/23/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News, 02/23/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
[MILENID 402  [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N 1 Do v/B 02/23/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/23/2014 04:30:00 04:45;00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON 1 N M Talk/Variety 02/23/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 0.2 |TRAGALUZ [] N M Talk/Variety 02/23/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 02/23/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/23/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M MNews 02/23/2014 06:15:00 06:30.00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 02/23/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/23/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 02/23/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/23/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/23/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 02/23/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 ALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/23/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M | Hews 02/23/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
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IMILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Documentary/Biography 02/23/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/23/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00
IMILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/23/2014 20:45:00 21:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 02/23/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS CON NESTOR OJEDA I N M News 02/23/2014 21:45:00 21:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/23/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 02/23/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL ] N M Do y/Bi by 02/23/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/23/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/24/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/248/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/24/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N [ News 02/24/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/24/2014 01:45:00 02:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 (ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/24/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N [ News 02/24/2014 02;45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/24/2014 03:30,00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/24/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/24{2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/24/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
[MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/24/2014 06:45:00 07;45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [0 News 02/24/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/24/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MAS MILENIO R N M News 02/24/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/24/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
[MILENIO 402 |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/24/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 402 [MAS MILENIO | N [ News 02/24/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M MNews 02/14/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
[MiLEmIO 402 JEN 15 R N M News 02/24/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEL ASALTD A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/24/2014 21:30,00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/24/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION | N [ |Sports 02/24/2014 22:1500 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/24/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/24/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEL ASALTD A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/24/2004 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/25/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION [ N M [Sports 02/25/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/25/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 0.2 [EN 15 R N M News 02/25/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M News 02/25/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M [News 02/25/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JLA AFICION R N M Sports 02/25/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/25/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/25/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/25/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/25/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LU\ AFICION R N M Sports 02/25/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M |News 02/25/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M |News 02/25/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  IMILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/25/2014 07;45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/25/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENID 40.2  |MAS MILENIO | N M News 02/25/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/25/2014 18:30:00 19:30:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [TRAGALUZ | N M Talk/Variety 02/25/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/25/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO I N M News 02/25/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
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Network Program Name Initial I} or New (N} or Primary (P} or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)7 | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) |  (HH:MM:SS) {HH:MM:5S) {HH:MM:55)
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/25/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  [EN 1S | N M News 02/25/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/25/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/25/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION i N M News 02/25/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/25/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 | N M News 02/25/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON i N M Talk/Variety 02/25/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/26/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2 LA AFICION | N M |Sports 02/26/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/26/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/26/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/26/2014 01:30:00 01:45.00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/26/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/26/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/26/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/26/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 02/26/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/26/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/26/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/26/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 02/26/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 0.2 |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/26/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |TRAGALUZ | N M Talk/Variety 02/26/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/26/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/26/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO | N M News 02/26/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/26/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/26/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENID | N M News 02/26/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/26/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN15 I N M News 02/26/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/26/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 02/26/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION | N M News 02/26/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 02/26/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 | N M News 02/26/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N [ Talk/Variety 02/26/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/27/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION R N [ Sports 02/27/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/27/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 02/27/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00;15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N [ Talk/Variety 02/27/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/27/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION I N M Sports 02/27/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/27/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
|MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 02/27/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/27/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENID NOTICIAS R N M News 02/27/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/27/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/27/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/27/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/27/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/27/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO I N M News 02/27/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/27/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
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MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/27/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENID | N M News 02/27/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N ™M News 02/27/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 | N M Entertainment News 02/27/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 ]El. ASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 02/27/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/27/2014 21:45:.00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION | N [ Sports 02/27/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N [ News 02/27/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID40.2  [En1s R N ™ Entertainment News 02/27/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/27/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/28/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION | N M Sports 02/28/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/28/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO40.2  |EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 02/28/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N [ Talk/Variety 02/28/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/28/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JLA AFICION [] N M [Sports 02/28/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M [News 02/28/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M |Entertainment News 02/28/2014 03;15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTD A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/28/2014 03:30:00 03:45.00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/28/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 02/28/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
IMILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/28/2014 04:45:00 06:45.00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 02/28/2004 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/28/2014 07:45:00 12:30,00 04:45:00
IMILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/28/2014 12;30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/28/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/28/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENIO I N [ News 02/28/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News. 02/28/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 02/28/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO | N M News 02/28/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIC NOTICIAS | N M News 02/28/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
[MitENID@0.2  [EN15 i N ™ Enter News 02/28/201a 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 02/28/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 02/28/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION | N M Sports 02/28/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 02/28/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 402 [EN15 R N M News 02/28/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 02/28/2014 23:30:00 00,00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION | N M Sports 03/01/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/01/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 03/01/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N [ Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
IMILENIO 40.2 ALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/01/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 03/01/2014 03:15.00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N ™M News 03/01/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTD A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 04:45:00 05:15,00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00
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Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Alr Date Start Time* End Time* Length
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MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 03/01/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ FEws 03/01/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 03/01/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00
IMILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N [ Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/01/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N [ News 03/01/2014 18:30:00 19;15:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 0.2 |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Do y/Biography 03/01/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N [ News 03/01/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 (ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 03/01/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2 | TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIC 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 03/01/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/01/2014 21:4500 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/01/2014 12:15:00 12:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |TRAGALUZ R N [ Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 22:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/01/2014 12:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 03/01/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 _‘H ASALTO A LA RAZON | N [ Talk/Variety 03/01/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 00:00:00 00:15:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M | Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 00:15:00 00:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID40.2  |TRAGALUZ R N [ Talk/Variety 03/02/2014 00:30-00 00:45:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N [ News 03/02/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M Mews 03/02/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/02/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  [PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N [ Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [TRAGALUZ [ N M Talk/Variety 03/02/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/02/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |[PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15-00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 03/02/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/02/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 03/02/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  |TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 03/02/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary,/Biography 03/02/2014 05:30.00 05:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 402 |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M [ tary/Bi 03/02/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00
|MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/02/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 12:30:00 12,45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 0.2 |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/02/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00
{MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N M Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 19:15:00 15:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/02/2014 19:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL | N M D v/Biography 03/02/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/02/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/02/2014 20:45:00 21:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL ] N M | Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS CON NESTOR OJEDA [ N [ News 03/02/2014 21:45:00 12:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/02/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00
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IMILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News, 03/02/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |PROGRAMA ESPECIAL [ N [ Documentary/Biography 03/02/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
IMILENIO 40.2  JALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News, 03/02/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/03/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/03/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N [ News 03/03/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |ALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/03/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 D0:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/03/2014 01:45:00 02:30:00 00:45:00
IMILENIO 40.2  |ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [] N M News 03/03/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 402 [MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 03/03/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
IMILENIO 40,2 JALVARD CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/03/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/03/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS [] N M News 03/03/2014 04:45.00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 03/03/2014 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/03/2014 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 03/03/2014 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/03/2014 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENID 40.2  [MAS MILENID R N M News 03/03/2014 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N X News 03/03/2014 19:45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/03/2014 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENIO | N [ News 03/03/2014 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/03/2014 21:15:00 00:30:00
[miLEmio 402 JEN15 R N M News 03/03/2014 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Tali/Variety 03/03/2014 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N [ Hews 03/03/2014 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION | N M Sports 03/03/2014 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/03/2014 23:15:00 00:30:00
[MiLENID 40.2  [EN 15 [] N [ News 03/03/2014 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 03/03/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/04/2014 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION [ N M Sports 03/04/2014 00:45:00 00:15:00
IMiLEnID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N W News 03/04/2014 01:15:00 00-30:00
MILENIO 40.2  JEN 15 R N [ News 03/04/2014 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M News 03/04/2014 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N ] News 03/04/2014 E 02:15:00 00:30-00
MILENIO 40.2  JLA AFICION ] N M Sports 03/04/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/04/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 [] N M News 03/04/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 40.2  JEL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/04/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/04/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 03/04/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/04/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 03/04/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 03/04/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/04/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MAS MILENIO 1 N M News 03/04/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/04/2014 18:30:00 19:30:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40,2 [TRAGALUZ ] N M Talk/Variety 03/04/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/04/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
[MILENIO 40.2  |MAS MILENIO | N M News 03/04/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30-00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/04/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  EN 15 [ N M News 03/04/2014 21:15.00 21:30:00 00:15:00
[MILENID 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 03/04/2014 21:30:00 11:45:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  |MILENID NOTICIAS 1 N [ Mews 03/04/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [LA AFICION | N [ News 03/04/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M [News 03/04/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
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MILENIO 40.2  [EN 15 [ N M News 03/04/2014 23:15.00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON i N M Talk/Variety 03/04/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 03/05/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO #0.2  [LA AFICION ] N M Sports 03/05/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
|MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/05/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO4D.2  [En 15 R N M News 03/05/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 0.2 |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N ™M Talk/Variety 03/05/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
[MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/05/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [La AFICION R N M Sports 03/05/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS R N W News 03/05/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  [EN 1S ] N M News 03/05/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N [ Talk/Variety 03/05/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/05/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [La AFICION [ N M Sports 03/05/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N [ News 03/05/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40,2 |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/05/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/05/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00
MILENID 40.2  [TRAGALUZ | N M Talk/Variety 03/05/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 IMILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 03/05/2014 12:45.00 13:00:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/05/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENID 40.2  |MAS MILENID | N M News 03/05/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 03/05/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
IMILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 03/05/2014 19:45.00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MAS MILENIO | N M News 03/05/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENID NOTICIAS | N [ News 03/05/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MiLENID#0.2  [EN 15 [ N M News 03/05/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 03/05/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/05/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION [ N M News 03/05/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N [ Hews 03/05/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  [EN 15 [ N M News 03/05/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENID 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Talk/Variety 03/05/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
MILENID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [] N M Mews 03/06/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
[miemio 402 Jua ancion R N M Sports 03/06/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00
[MiLEnID 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/06/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENID4D.2  [EN 15 R N M News 03/06/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EL ASALTO A LA RAZON [ N M Taik/Variety 03/06/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
[MiLENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/06/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |LA AFICION | N M Sports 03/06/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
[MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [] N M News 03/06/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  |EN 15 R N M News 03/06/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON L] N M Talk/variety 03/06/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/06/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [La ARICION R N M Sports 03/06/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 0.2 [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/06/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/06/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/D6/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  |MILENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 03/06/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MAS MILENID [ N M News 03/06/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M News 03/06/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS i N M News 03/06/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MAS MILENIO ] N M [News 03/06/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS | N M [news 03/06/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 | N M [Entertainment News 03/06/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EL ASALTO A LA RAZON | N M Talk/Variety 03/06/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 03/06/2014 21:45:00 12:15:00 00:30:00
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MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION I N M |Sparts 03/06/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M lﬂm 03/06/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M |Entertainment News 03/06/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/06/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
[mienio 40.2  |MmiLENIO NOTICIAS ] N M News 03/07/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION 1] N M Sporis 03/07/2014 00:30:00 00-:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/07/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EN 15 R N M [Entertainment News 03/07/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 JEL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/07/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 03/07/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00-30-00
MILENIO 40.2  [LA AFICION [ N M |Sports 03/07/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M _lNews 03/07/2014 02:45.00 03:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2  [EN 15 R N M |Entertainment News 03/07/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 03/07/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/07/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 LA AFICION R N M Sports 03/07/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 03/07/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00
MILENIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 03/07/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/07/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00
IMILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 03/07/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 03/07/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00
MILENIO 40.2  [MILENIO NOTICIAS [ N M News 03/07/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00
MILENIO 40,2 MAS MILENIO 1 N M News 03/07/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00
